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CLASS SCHEDULE FOR FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UTM 

SEMESTER III, SESSION 2020/2021 

 

SECTION  : 22 

CAMPUS  : JB (Life Science) 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR : Mdm. Aaishah Radziah binti Jamaludin  

DAY/ TIME 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

8:00-8:50 9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50 11:00-11:50 12:00-12:50 1:00-1:50 2:00-2:50 3:00-3:50 4:00-4:50 

SUN  FSPM0024   B FSPP0022 

MON FSPK0022   R FSPC0034  

TUE FSPB0034    E FSPE0022 

WED   FSPC0034 A FSPC0022 

THU FSPM0024   K FSPB0034 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CODE COURSE LECTURER’S NAME EMAIL 

FSPE0022  Academic Listening and Speaking Skills 
Mr. Azhan Zulfadli bin Handeri (A) / 
Mdm. Nurul Munirah binti Safian (B) / 
Miss Wan 'Atikah binti Wan Ibrisam Fikry (C) 

azhan@utmspace.edu.my  
munirah@utmspace.edu.my  
wan.atikah@utmspace.edu.my 

FSPM0024 Calculus Mdm. Aaishah Radziah binti Jamaludin aaishah@utmspace.edu.my 

FSPB0034 Biology Dr. Azman bin Abd Samad azmansamad@utm.my 

FSPC0034 Chemistry II 
Dr. Mohamad Shazwan Shah bin Jamil /  
Dr. Fazira Ilyana binti Abdul Razak  

shazwan.shah@utm.my 
fazirailyana@utm.my 

FSPK0022 Fundamentals of Computing Mdm. Noor Hayati binti Mohd Zain noorhayati@utmspace.edu.my 

FSPP0022 Physics Practical I Dr. Nabilah binti Kasim k.nabilah@utm.my 

FSPC0022 Chemistry Practical I Dr. Susilawati binti Toemen susilawatitoemen@utm.my 

mailto:azhan@utmspace.edu.my

